AIAG

Congress
2025

08:00
09:00
12:00

13:15

17:45 -
19:45

After
19:45

08:15
09:30
10:00
11:15
11:30

12:00 -
12:45

12:00
14:00

18:30

08:45 -
14:00

PROGRAM

Registration & Welcome Coffee
Opening Session*
Lunch*

Presentations with coffee break

Drinks reception*
At De Doelen / Co-sponsored by Gallagher Re

Evening at your leisure

Presentations

Coffee break

Breakout Sessions

Summary and discussion of breakout sessions in plenum

Summary and closing of the congress

General Assembly incl. Elections
* For AIAG full members
* Subscribing members welcome

Lunch

Free time for networking & bilateral meeting / Sponsor
booths

Drinks reception and Gala Dinner*
At De Doelen

Excursion to World Horti Center*
Departure from De Doelen at 08:45 / Arrival back at the center of Rotterdam,
Rotterdam/The Hague Airport or Amsterdam Schiphol Airport at around 14:00.

*also for accompanying persons



AIAG

Congress |
2025

Many thanks to our host companies and sponsors!

'W//VERBOND van verzekerasks achmea [©) & Agrlver w ﬂgggﬂgfden m

F0) VEREINIGTE GARTENBAU ‘R W
M2 HAGEL  VERSICHERUNG K unlve Kovereldd dezeeuwse

SCOR anet.

The Art & Science of Risk

MAIN SPONSORS

. R
@SWISSRG KONIG & REEKER

Munich RE % Gallagher Re

GOLD SPONSORS

MAPFRE RE

SILVER SPONSOR

Hannover Re

LIGHT SPONSORS




