

PROGRAM

Monday, 22 September 2025	
08:00	Registration & Welcome Coffee
09:00	Opening Session*
12:00	Lunch*
13:15	Presentations with coffee break
17:45 - 19:45	Drinks reception* At De Doelen / Co-sponsored by Gallagher Re
After 19:45	Evening at your leisure
Tuesday, 23 September 2025	
08:15	Presentations
09:30	Coffee break
10:00	Breakout Sessions
11:15	Summary and discussion of breakout sessions in plenum
11:30	Summary and closing of the congress
12:00 - 12:45	General Assembly incl. Elections • For AIAG full members • Subscribing members welcome
12:00	Lunch
14:00	Free time for networking & bilateral meeting / Sponsor booths
18:30	Drinks reception and Gala Dinner* At De Doelen

Wednesday, 24 September 2025

08:45 -	Excursion to World Horti Center*
14:00	Departure from De Doelen at 08:45 / Arrival back at the center of Rotterdam,
	Rotterdam/The Hague Airport or Amsterdam Schiphol Airport at around 14:00.



Many thanks to our host companies and sponsors!

























MAIN SPONSORS









GOLD SPONSORS -



SILVER SPONSOR

Hannover Re



LIGHT SPONSORS